Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Ellington - (945680) - University Of Stirling - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:09.92
2:09.95
2:11.82
2:12.02
2:12.26
2:12.36
2:12.44
2:12.55
2:12.57
2:13.73
2:13.93
2:13.98
2:15.04
2:15.15
2:15.50
2:16.06
2:16.43
2:16.54
2:16.74
2:16.94
2:17.15
2:17.86
2:18.26
2:18.46
2:18.81

2:18.88
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Date

27/05/22
27/05/22
04/05/19
17/02/19
23/03/19
28/07/18
26/01/19
26/01/19
28/07/18
05/05/18
03/03/18
04/05/19
1712117
19/01/19
29/07/17
18/01/20
11/02/18
04/11/117
20/05/17
04/11/17
28/10/17
02/07/17
20/05/17
29/07/17
11/02/18
31/03/18
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Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet
Glasgow International Swim Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)
British Summer Championships
Somerset County Championships 2019
Somerset County Championships 2019
British Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

Flanders Swimming Cup

British Summer Championships

53e Challenge International de Geneve
Somerset County Championships 2018
ASA SWR LC Winter Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR LC Winter Championships
Millfield Super Series

French Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
British Summer Championships
Somerset County Championships 2018

Millfield Super Series
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Venue

Glasgow
Glasgow
Plymouth
Hengrove LC
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Edinburgh
Plymouth
Sheffield
Antwerp, Belgium
Sheffield
Geneva
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Chatres, France
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield

Millfield
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Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Millfield 1
Bracknell 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1

1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
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£.19.u0
2:19.09
2:19.58
2:25.40
2:26.09
2:26.25
2:27.31
2:27.42
2:27.66
2:36.54
2:40.41
2:40.48
2:42.57
2:48.35
2:54.25
2:58.60

3:00.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.95
2:09.92
2:16.06
2:11.82
2:13.98
2:12.26
2:12.02
2:12.44
2:12.55
2:15.15
2:12.36
2:12.57
2:13.73
2:19.58
2:18.88
2:19.09
2:13.93
2:16.43
2:18.81
2:15.04
2:16.94
2:16.54
2:17.15
2:15.50
2:18.46
2:17.86
2:18.26
2:16.74
2:19.06
2:26.25
2:27.31
2:26.09

2:27.42
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550
544
481
475
473
463
462
460
386
358
358
344
310
280
260
252
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31/03/18
05/05/18
12/03/16
02/04/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
02/04/16
19/03/16
16/05/15
16/05/15
11/04/15
10/01/15
14/06/14
26/10/14
19/04/14
01/12/13

Date

27/05/22
27/05/22
18/01/20
04/05/19
04/05/19
23/03/19
17/02/19
26/01/19
26/01/19
19/01/19
28/07/18
28/07/18
05/05/18
05/05/18
31/03/18
31/03/18
03/03/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
17112117
04/11/17
04/11/17
28/10/17
29/07117

29/07/17
02/07/17
20/05/17
20/05/17
18/03/17
28/05/16
28/05/16
02/04/16
02/04/16
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Millfield Super Series
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

ASASER Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet
Glasgow International Swim Meet

53e Challenge International de Geneve
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet
Somerset County Championships 2019
Somerset County Championships 2019
Flanders Swimming Cup

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield Super Series

Millfield Super Series

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships

Somerset County Championships 2018

Somerset County Championships 2018

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships
ASA SWR LC Winter Championships
Millfield Super Series

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships
French Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

wine
Millfield
Plymouth
Wycombe
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Venue

Glasgow
Glasgow
Geneva
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Hengrove LC
Millfield
Millfield
Antwerp, Belgium
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Edinburgh
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Sheffield

Sheffield
Chatres, France
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford

Guildford

wimeiu
Millfield
Millfield
Alton & Dist
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bracknell
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell

Bracknell
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2:27.66
2:25.40
2:36.54
2:40.41
2:40.48
2:42.57
2:54.25
2:48.35
2:58.60

3:00.34
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19/03/16
12/03/16
16/05/15
16/05/15
11/04/15
10/01/15
26/10/14
14/06/14
19/04/14

01/12/13

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualitier
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Aldershot
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot

Portsmouth
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